

ORDER BELOW EXH.NO.1 IN CIVIL M.A.NO.12/2025
(Abhijit Patil Vs.Yojana Pudale)

1. Issue notices to respondents.
2. The applicant shall submit hard copies of the application and documents therewith for sending them along with notices to the respondents.
3. Notice is returnable on 02.04.2025.

Vita
dt.10.03.2025

(R.R.Bhagwat)
District Judge-1,Vita.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that, the contents of this P.D.F. file, are same word to word, as per the original order/judgment.

Name of Stenographer	: S.V.Agnihotri (Steno Grade-I)
Court	: DJ-1 & Addl. Sessions Judge,Vita
Date of order	: 10.03.2025
Signed by Presiding officer on	: 10.03.2025
Uploaded on	: 10.03.2025

